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ICU_ERROR_F
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AEC_TIME_ERROR
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CAM_IF_ERROR
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (10-0ct—24 23:18:21)



None

None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

65.0

64.8

64.6

64.4

64.2

64.0

SEQ_ABORT_CODE

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00

01:00

Start Time (10—0ct—24 23:18:21)
CMD_ID_FAILED_INT
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (10-0ct—24 23:18:21)
MHC_IF_ERROR
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (10-0ct—24 23:18:21)



None

None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

EEPROM_ERROR

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00
Start Time (10—0ct—24 23:18:21)

ET_ERROR

01:00

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00
Start Time (10-0ct—24 23:18:21)

TC_FAILED_PKTC

01:00

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00

Start Time (10-0ct—24 23:18:21)

01:00



